MPN - GJM022-KIT-TTOL-E
Description - 01005 HIGH Q TIGHT TOLERANCE
Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC
Code
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
Qty
GJM0225C1ER20WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.2pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER30WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.3pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER40WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.4pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER50WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.5pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER60WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.6pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER70WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.7pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER80WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.8pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1ER90WB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 0.9pF ±0.05pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R1BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.1pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R2BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.2pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R3BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.3pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R4BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.4pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R5BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.5pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R6BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.6pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R7BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.7pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R8BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.8pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E1R9BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 1.9pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R1BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.1pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R2BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.2pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R3BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.3pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R4BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.4pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R5BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.5pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R6BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.6pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R7BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.7pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R8BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.8pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E2R9BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 2.9pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R1BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.1pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R2BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.2pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R3BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.3pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R4BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.4pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R5BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.5pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R6BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.6pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R7BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.7pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R8BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.8pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E3R9BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 3.9pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R1BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.1pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R2BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.2pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R3BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.3pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R4BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.4pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R5BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.5pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R6BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.6pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R7BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.7pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R8BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.8pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E4R9BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 4.9pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E5R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 5.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E5R1BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 5.1pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E5R6BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 5.6pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E6R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 6.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E6R2BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 6.2pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E6R8BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 6.8pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E7R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 7.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E7R5BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 7.5pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E8R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 8.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E8R2BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 8.2pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E9R0BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 9.0pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E9R1BB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 9.1pF ±0.1pF 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E100GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 10pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E110GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 11pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E120GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 12pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E130GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 13pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E150GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 15pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E160GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 16pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E180GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 18pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E200GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 20pF ±2% 0.22max 50
GJM0225C1E220GB01 0402M/01005 C0G 25Vdc 22pF ±2% 0.22max 50